10
50
 S
ou
th
w
oo
d

TREE
DESIGNATION AVAILABILITY
MEDIA SIZE PIPE
GRATE
BAY SIZE (W XL) DIA
QTY &
SIZE
VAULT OUTLET
DESIGNATION AVAILABILITY
MEDIA SIZE PIPE BAY SIZE (W XL) DIA
FT0604 N/ACA .,, .,, 4 " SOR 35 (1) 3' x 3' FT0406 N/ACA 4,6 4'6 4" SOR 35 (1 )3' X 3' FT0404 ALL 4,4 4,4 4" SDR35
FT06504 CA ONLY 6.5)(4 6.5 x 4 4" SDR35 (1 ) 3'x3' FT04065 CA ONLY 4 X 6,5 4 X 6.5 4' SOR 35 (1) 3' X 3' FT0606 ALL . ,. ., . 4" SDR 35
FTO78O45 MIO-ATL ONLY 7,83 x 4.5 7,83 x4.5 4" SOR 35 (1) 3 ' X 3' FT0408 NIA MIO-ATL .,. 4x8 4' SOR 35 (1)3' X J' N/A = NOT AVAILA8LE
FT0804 ~/A MID-ATL .,, 8,4 4- SOR 35 (1 ) 3 ' X 3' FT045078 MID-ATL ONLY 4.5 X 7.83 4.5 X 7.83 4' SOR 35 (1)3'x3'
FT0006 ALL . ,, . , . 4 ' SDR 35 (1 ) 4 ' X 4' FT0608 ALL .,. ,,, 4' SOR 35 (1) 4' )( 4'
FT1006 ALL 10 X 6 10x6 6 ' SDR35 (1 ) 4 ' X 4' FT0610 ALL 6 X 10 6 X 10 6" SOR 35 (1} 4' )( 4 '
FT1206 ALL 12 X 6 12 X 6 6" SOR35 (2) 4"x4' FT061 2 ALL 6 X 12 6 X 12 6° SOR 35 (2) 4' )( 4'
FT1307 ALL 13 X 7 13x 7 6" SDR35 (2) 4 ' X 4' FT0713 ALL 7 X 13 7 X 13 6 ' SDR 35 (2) 4' )( 4'
FT1408 CALL CONTECH 14 X 8 14 x8 6 ' SOR 35 (2) 4' x4' NIA= NOT AVAILABLE
FT1608 CALL CONTECH 16 X 8 16 X 8 6" SOR 35 (2) 4' X 4'
TREE
GRATE
QTY&
SIZE
(1J3'x3'
(1 ) 3' x 3'
FT1800 CA.L.L CONTECH 18 :,:: 8 18 x 8 6' SOR 35 (2) 4' x4' Tho Oo•on ""' F_,,., - c, "'"~-~Jo_,"'• .. ,.~., ,oo -c,-ow,.. -.-._""' '"°"""'°' O)'Oow<i, crvr,o,,.,- ~~'- LLC c,, °"' o1 •~ oNI- _,, ("'Col,~ ~,1t,o, ,ro, '"""""•no, ....,."''· t,o ,.c,, ""'"' """• "-"'"'""" °' _ _ , .. In"''""'
ill- h r,io< wli _ __..,,. C::.n'°"'. F~""' ,._e<"'1') 1, dor>o ol h .......,_°""" ,;11; ..-.o c,,,,,;, _~y.:la.:i...,., ill"il l•~Mya,_,. t:i1'1'f<o" """'""· "';.,,_..,.. _,,.. _1,o 1o1o- c .... ~hkn tM Ota.t,i r, e .. ,o ...i 0<tuol llo!o oond-•Hnco,ro1,..,;-., <i,
FT2008 CALL CONTECH
FT2208 CALL CONTECH
t-l/A = NOT AVAILABLE